### Sponsored by:

**PLATINUM** 





Toyota

GOLD













IN MEMORY OF ETHAN MICHAEL CIESIULKA

**SILVER** 



Kenmore Volunteer Fire Department

BORNHAVA

**BRONZE** 

Buffalo Bills Classic Window and Door, Inc. Fantasy Island 3 Chicks in a Barn Photography Four Seasons Child Care **Buffalo Sabres** 

Down Syndrome Parents Group of WNY 111 Fairlane Drive

Amherst, NY 14226

# THE DOWN SYNDROME PARENTS GROUP OF WESTERN NEW YORK FAMILIES \* SELF ADVOCATES \* FRIENDS

# SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2018

II:00am - 2:00pm @ COCA-COLA FIELD WALKER REGISTRATION BEGINS AT 10:00am

ENHANCING THE LIVES OF PEOPLE WITH DOWN SYNDROME SINCE 1987

THE DOWN SYNDROME PARENTS GROUP OF WNY



dspgwny.org

# JOIN US SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH, 2018 FOR A ONE MILE WALK TO CELEBRATE NATIONAL DOWN SYNDROME AWARENESS MONTH.

Entertainment will be provided throughout the day including games and activities for kids. Strollers and wagons are welcome. Pets and bicycles are not allowed at Coca-Cola Field.



## EVENT DETAILS

10:00 - 11:00 Registration

11:00 - 11:15 Walk Kick-Off

11:15 - 12:00 Walk

12:00 - 1:30 Lunch (hotdogs, drinks, & snacks)

1:30 Door Prize Drawing

#### **DIRECTIONS to COCA-COLA FIELD**

275 Washington St., Buffalo, NY 14203
Take I-190 to Exit 6 (Elm St.). You will see Coca-Cola Field on your left. Take the first left onto Swan St. which will take you along the third base side of the stadium (Parking is available on Exchange Street).

Register online at: dspgwny.org



### REGISTRATION

Please complete this form to register for Step Up for Down Syndrome. Registration is \$7 in advance, \$10 the day of the walk and includes lunch. Children under 2 are free.

Registrations postmarked by September 11 will receive

Mail this form and checks made out to DSPG: 150 Avalon Drive, Amherst NY 14226

CHILD (4T) (6-8)	(10-12) (14-	16)
ADULT (S) (M) (L)	(XL)	(XXL)
Name(s)		
Address		
CityStat	e Zipcode	
Phone	-	
Email		
Total enclosed @ \$7 per person	\$	
	Ψ	
I understand that participating in this and/or property damage. I agree to rel Group of Western N.Y., its Officers and all liability, and agree to waive all clain and/or property damage that I or my our participation in this event, regard	ease the Down Syndr Directors ("DSPG") Is against DSPG for p hildren may sustain	ome Parents from any an personal inju arising out o
I/we cannot attend the e my/our donation of \$		accept

All proceeds go to support Step Up for Down Syndrome and other DSPG events. Thank you for your support.